Bus

. Bus 6204 Collége de Lamorlaye Go to website

Direction Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye - Le Lys Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye - Le Lys
- Poteau du Roy

- Poteau du Roy

8 s1ops Monday 11:40-17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - College Francoise Dolto

Wednesday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Thursday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Friday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Beaumont Saturday 11:40-1710
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Golf Sunday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Route info
Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Poteau du Roy Direction: Lamorlaye - Colleége Frangoise Dolto

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

1e

D10

Ty
B Uit .
bl

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

W 5204 — College de Lamorlaye BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Grange des prés — Lamorlaye - College
Frangoise Dolto

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Grange des prés

Lamorlaye - Charles Pratt

Lamorlaye - Beau Larris

Lamorlaye - De Gallaix

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Lamorlaye - College Francgoise Dolto

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Grange des prés — Lamorlaye - College

Frangoise Dolto

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lamorlaye - Grange des prés
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto— Lamorlaye - Le Lys
- 9e-Av. de Beaumont

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Baillon

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Aigles

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Lamorlaye - Précy

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 11e Avenue

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. des Moines

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Av. Réberteau

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Manin

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 8e-Av. de Beaumont

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 9e-Av. de Beaumont

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto— Lamorlaye - Le Lys
- 9e-Av. de Beaumont

Monday 11:40-17:10
Tuesday 11:40-17:10
Wednesday 11:40-17:10
Thursday 11:40-17:10
Friday 11:40-17:10
Saturday 11:40-17:10
Sunday 11:40-17:10
Route info

Direction: Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - College Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye - Mon-
tagne

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Lamorlaye - Haras du coq

Lamorlaye - Grange des prés

Lamorlaye - Charles Pratt

Lamorlaye - Montagne

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - College Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye - Mon-
tagne

Monday 11:40-17:10
Tuesday 11:40-17:10
Wednesday 11:40-17:10
Thursday 11:40-17:10
Friday 11:40-17:10
Saturday 11:40-17:10
Sunday 11:40-17:10
Route info

Direction: Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil — Lamorlaye - College Frangoise
Dolto

7 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Etoile

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Beaumont

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Golf

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Reine

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Poteau du Roy

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil — Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise
Dolto

Monday 08:10
Tuesday 08:10
Wednesday 08:10
Thursday 08:10
Friday 08:10
Saturday 08:10
Sunday 08:10
Route info

Direction: Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Baillon — Lamorlaye - College
Frangoise Dolto

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Baillon

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Condé

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Aigles

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. Royal

Lamorlaye - Précy

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 11e Avenue

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. des Moines

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - R.P. d'Aumale

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Av. Réberteau

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Manin

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 8e-Av. de Beaumont

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - 9e-Av. de Beaumont

Lamorlaye - College Francoise Dolto

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Baillon — Lamorlaye - College
Frangoise Dolto

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lamorlaye - Le Lys - Baillon
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Montagne — Lamorlaye - College Frangoise
Dolto

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Montagne

Lamorlaye - Centre Social Rural

Lamorlaye - Mardelle

Lamorlaye - College Francgoise Dolto

Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Montagne — Lamorlaye - College Frangoise

Dolto

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lamorlaye - Montagne
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18

08:18


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction Route schedule

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye - Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto — Lamorlaye -
Chéateau Chéateau
8 stops Monday 11:40-17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Wednesday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Mardelle

Thursday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Friday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Plein Soleil
Lamorlaye - De Gallaix Saturday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Beau Larris Sunday 11:40-17:10
Lamorlaye - Centre Social Rural

Route info
Lamorlaye - Chateau Direction: Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

Direction

Lamorlaye - Le Lys — Lamorlaye - College Frangoise Dolto

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lamorlaye - Le Lys

Lamorlaye - Cimetiére

Lamorlaye - Chateau

Lamorlaye - Haras du coq

Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Route schedule
Lamorlaye - Le Lys — Lamorlaye - Collége Frangoise Dolto

Monday 08:15
Tuesday 08:15
Wednesday 08:15
Thursday 08:15
Friday 08:15
Saturday 08:15
Sunday 08:15
Route info

Direction: Lamorlaye - Le Lys
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

6204 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lamorlaye

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6204-985583397-3288034789

